
 

 
 
 

Directed Order Flow - Contact List 
 
 
Bank of America/Merrill Lynch     
Gary Hunt 
+1 312-234-4008 
gary.hunt@baml.com 

 
Barclays Capital      
Kirill Gelman 
+1 212 526 2173 
Kirill.gelman@barclayscapital 
 
Citadel Derivative Group     
Mike Juneman 
+1 312 395 3257 
mike.juneman@citadelgroup.com 
 
Citigroup 
Slade Winchester 
+1 952 475 5581 
j.slade.winchester@citi.com 

 
Goldman Sachs 
Todd Hohman, Trading 
+1 917 343 0927 
Todd.Hohman@gs.com 
 
Group One 
Mark Phillips 
+1 646 827-6030 
Mark.phillips@group1.com 
 

 J.P. Morgan 
  Vieri Limentani 
 + 1 212 622 2376 
 Vieri.x.limentani@jpmorgan.com 
 
Knight Equity Markets 
Denis Medvedsek 
+1 201 239 2247 
smedvedsek@knight.com 
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Morgan Stanley 
Andrew McLeod 
1 212 761 6130 
Andrew.M.Mcleod@morganstanley.com 
 
Susquehanna 
Joseph Sellitto 
+1 312 435 4167 
joseph.sellitto@sig.com 

 
Timber Hill 
Sean Flynn 
+1 203 618 5850 
sflynn@interactivebrokers.com 

 
UBS 
Jim Boyle 
+1 312 525 6075 
james-j.boyle@ubs.com 

 
Volant Trading 
Vishal Gupta 
+1 646 794 8489 
vgupta@volanttrading.com 

 
Walleye Trading 
Pete Goddard 
+1 952 345 6611 
pete@walleyetrading.net 

 
Wolverine Execution Services 
Tim Martin 
+1 312 884 3045 
tmartin@wolve.com 
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